KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ISIN: NO0003043309

Overview

2024/07/16 16:29:24

Price
91.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

2.69% (2.40)

NO0003043309
KOG

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

15,940 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

91.25 EUR (40)
92.05 EUR (40)
89.00 EUR
91.55 EUR
88.80 EUR
89.15 EUR
90.41194 EUR
402

36,345.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003043309&ID_NOTATION=199849291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c75fdefd08caa46aaaacf133c66fa1c39d99b1a4378d6ce9b4646b0e26c6711f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f26ba766eee9e23f&time=1721236605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a42a40e00ac921cc7086af0830cf7fe7da1c00934a80667e4929a7c9f9505797&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6237797d0832a307&time=1721236605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5cec6b4f12b22e5a9c89ef049dc3ddb34c9bab23188c252f93c8ab415bf4ad6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3928173223c51c39&time=1721236605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1d5d6fcfd100e641edd180316d5fce4806ef895f54a46ce6b3bedfdfb196c5b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ef652e6bcabc49ae&time=1721236605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80c56a1f27ac4cf6942ed37dfda3d5f3974905bd56578fad588c84787de0575a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f477ce407ee1ca816&time=1721236605&tool=RSC

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Details

2024/07/16 16:29:24

Price
91.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.69% (2.40)

ISIN NO0003043309
Symbol KOG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 15,940 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.25 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 92.05 EUR (40)
Open 89.00 EUR
High 91.55 EUR
Low 88.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 89.15 EUR
VWAP 90.41194 EUR
Volume (pcs) 402
Trading volume 36,345.60
Number of trades 7
Last size 7
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +94.31% +123.55% +277.43%
Perf +43.27  +49.27 +65.53
(abs.)
Beta 0.92 0.73 0.68
Volatility 44.86 38.64 39.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

91.75 EUR (2024/07/1
41.14 EUR (2024/01/03
91.75 EUR (2024/07/15
36.78 EUR (2023/08/18

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading
volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/ 18:03 91.60 EUR 0.11
07/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 18:55 92.10 EUR 0.02
07/16
Munich 2024/ 08:29 89.85 EUR 0.00
07/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 1,065.50 NOK 0.00
European Trade Reporting 07/16

86.80 EUR (505
79.19 EUR (248
70.21 EUR (392
53.04 EUR (21

o N

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number
of trades

27

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199849291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370390451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

16:29 91.55 EUR 0.04

18:00 1,062.00 NOK 0.83

16:03 97.00 USD 0.10

08:11 88.80 EUR 0.00

08:13 89.00 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371448826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965650

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KONGSBERG

Contact Details
KONGSBERG GRUPPEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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